FEDERAGAD PARANAENSE DE AUTOMODBILISMOD
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182 Copa Brasil de Kart - Cascavel - PR Sorted on Best Lap time
NOVATOS Kartodromo Delci Damian 0,960 km ._._.

Warm Up - PK 12710/2016 08:20 . . . .

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:17:11

Pos  No. Class Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap | Lap Equipe
1 36  FASP ENZO CORREA PRANDO 8 44.250 6  THUNDER
2 28 FGA LUIZ OTAVIO WEGHER FLOSS 8 44.294 0.044 0.044 6  GRUPO FLOSS / INCIA
3 74 FASP VITOR REGGI DE OLIVEIRA 8 44.456 0.206 0.162 5 DR ARQUITETURA / IDEAL ADMINISTRADORA
4 21 FPRA MAURICIO MARCON ZAFFARI 7 44481 0.231 0.025 4 1TAJUBA / BOUTIQUE DO SONO / LAZZARIN E GARCIA
5 777 FADF GUILHERME ABREU GUERRA 9 44500 0.250 0.019 8  GRUPO CONTAD
6 888 FPRA MAILSON HAILER ARAUJO 9 44546 0.296 0.046 8  TIBOLA COMPETICOES / ELETRO CONSERTO/HERCULE
7 22  FGA ROMULO F. NASCIMENTO 9 44,765 0.515 0.219 9  CORRETORA DE CEREAIS AGRONEGOCIOS LTDA
8 14  FvA MATHEUS GOMES TONUSSI 9 44782 0.532 0.017 7
9 11  FAsP BRUNO C. SAVIOLI FISCHER 9 44,783 0.533  0.001 5 PHITO FORMULAS, FITTRAIN E PROPRIO
10 37 FPRA VICTOR WILLIAN CHANOSKI 9 44912 0.662  0.129 3 GILCA CHANOSKI
11 27  FPRA LUIZ GUSTAVO TURMINA 9 44,952 0.702  0.040 3 IMOBILIARIA 5L
12 39 FPRA TIAGO A. R. SCHWEIGER 9 45.128 0.878 0.176 2  BRASIL PUBLICIDADE
13 47  FASP GABRIEL ERLER LOPES 9 45.391 1.141 0.263 4 V11/TECHSPEED/RBC/KATROQUE
14 5 FMA MARCELO CHAGAS BRANDAO 1 4:24.531 10.281 39.140 1  INJETADOS FORMULA
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